Completa:

N.° PAIS

1 M A bania

2 -

3 M

4 !Armenia (*)

5  mmm

6 -Azerbaiydn *)
7 BN

8 W siciorrusia

o Kl

10 M Bulgaria

11 €

12 * Ciudad del Vaticano
13 =

14 == Dinamarca

15 1.

16 M Eslovenia

17 e Espaiia
15— Estonia

19 =

20 W Brrancia

21 + Georgia (*)
2 =

23 = Hungria

2 11

s HiR

26 | Witalia

27 B Kazajistdn (*)

LISTADO CON LOS PAISES Y CAPITALES DE

EUROPA (50 paises)

CAPITAL

Berlin

Andorra La Vieja

Viena

Bruselas

Sarajevo

Nicosia

Zagreb

Bratislava

Madrid

Helsinki

Tiflis

Atenas

Dublin
Reikiavik

Nursultan
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

=

= [ etonia

- Liechtenstein

[ |

—

s Luxemburgo

SE Macedonia del Norte
l‘l Moldavia

- Montenegro
=

— "
= Paises Bajos

=

- Portugal

ﬁ Unido
[ = Republica Checa
il

I Rusia (*)

#w San Marino

=

== Suecia

(|

H Turquia (*)

Vaduz

Vilna

La Valeta

Monaco

Oslo

Varsovia

Londres

Bucarest

San Marino

Belgrado

Berna

0
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